
Wednesday 10-15-25 7-9pm Wednesday 11-26-25 7-9pm Saturday 1-3-26 2-4pm Saturday 2-14-26 2-4pm Saturday 4-11-26 2-4pm
Wednesday 10-22-25 7-9pm Saturday 11-29-25 2-4pm Saturday 1-10-26 2-4pm Wednesday 2-18-26 7-9pm Saturday 4-18-26 2-4pm
Wednesday 10-29-25 7-9pm Wednesday 12-3-25 7-9pm Wednesday 1-14-26 7-9pm Saturday 2-28-26 2-4pm Saturday 4-25-26 2-4pm
Saturday 11-1-25 2-4pm Saturday 12-13-25 2-4pm Saturday 1-24-26 2-4pm Saturday 3-7-26 2-4pm Saturday 5-2-26 2-4pm
Saturday 11-8-25 2-4pm Saturday 12-20-25 2-4pm Saturday 1-31-26 2-4pm Saturday 3-14-26 2-4pm Saturday 5-9-26 2-4pm
Saturday 11-15-25 2-4pm Saturday 12-27-25 2-4pm Wednesday 2-4-26 7-9pm Saturday 3-21-26 2-4pm Saturday 5-16-26 2-4pm

Monday 10-6-25 6-8pm Monday 11-17-25 6-8pm Monday 1-5-26 6-8pm Wednesday 2-18-26 6-8pm Monday 4-13-26 6-8pm
Tuesday 10-14-25 6-8pm Monday 11-24-25 6-8pm Monday 1-12-26 6-8pm Monday 2-23-26 6-8pm Monday 4-20-26 6-8pm
Monday 10-20-25 6-8pm Monday 12-1-25 6-8pm Tuesday 1-20-26 6-8pm Monday 3-2-26 6-8pm Monday 4-27-26 6-8pm
Monday 10-27-25 6-8pm Monday 12-8-25 6-8pm Monday 1-26-26 6-8pm Monday 3-9-26 6-8pm Monday 5-4-26 6-8pm
Monday 11-3-25 6-8pm Monday 12-15-25 6-8pm Monday 2-2-26 6-8pm Monday 3-16-26 6-8pm Monday 5-11-26 6-8pm
Monday 11-10-25 6-8pm Monday 12-22-25 6-8pm Monday 2-9-26 6-8pm Monday 3-23-26 6-8pm Monday 5-18-26 6-8pm

Quality Training of Proper Technique Through Drills and Play
in a Fun and Exciting Environment.

An Email will be sent out a couple days prior to the first day of each Session with a Waiver and Medical Form that will need to 
be printed and completed. Athletes will need to bring all completed forms with them to the first day of the session.

SESSION I SESSION II SESSION III SESSION IV SESSION V

Go to www.rollingthundervbc.com and complete the online process found under the Volleykids tab. 

Like us on Facebook • Follow us on Twitter • For information about our programs call 847-540-0487  • www.rollingthundervbc.com

***REGISTRATION PROCEDURE***

FOR GIRLS AND BOYS IN 5th THROUGH 8th GRADE
$175.00 FOR EACH 6 WEEK SESSION

Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich Middle School North

Arlington Heights
Christian Liberty Academy

502 West Euclid Avenue, Arlington Heights

95 Hubbard Lane, Hawthorn Woods
SESSION I SESSION II SESSION III SESSION IV SESSION V


